&Roceo—| trsatzteiliste 53 RCE . ooar0 B850
Replacement Parts RCS % 63571 69571

* 63571.1
@ . &
£ Text Art-Nr. &‘é
Motor
2 | Stromabnehmer 85331 |39
Pantograph
3 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2 x 7 85673 2
Cheese headed screw M2 x 7
4 | Selbstschneideschraube 2,2 x 6,5 85800 2
Screw 2,2 x 6,5
5 | Kardanschale lang 87066 3
Cardan bearing long
6 | Platine komplett 87846 |43
Printed circuit assembly
7 | Lokfuhrer 89732 5
Driver
8 | Diode 89898 8
Diode
9 | Dachleitung 1 89932 8
Roof wire 1
10 | Dachleitung 2 89933 8
Roof wire 2
11 | Oberleitungskontakt 89978 3
Overhead supply wipper
12 | Maschinenraumfenster 94052 6
Engine room glazing
13 | Lichtleitstabe-Satz 94054 |12
Light transmission set
14 | Stimfenster 94058 6
Front glazing
*15 | Fahrerstand fir 63571; 63571.1; 69571| 94059 8
Cab for 63571; 63571.1; 69571
16 | Kardanschale kurz 95812 3
Cardan bearing short
17 | Burstenstecker 100644 7
Connector
18 | Distanzplattchen 105764 2
Spacer
19 | Drahtlampe 106755 |10
Lead bulb
20 | Gehause komplett fur 63570; 69570 107155 |68
Betr. Nr. 1323
Body assembly for 63570; 69570
Betr. No. 1323
21 | Isolatorsatz 107161 |21
Insulatorset
22 | Dachhupe-Stirnbiigel 107162 7
120|26|27|32 fir 63570; 63570.1; 69570
Horn-front bow
@—-D for 63570; 63570.1; 69570
23 | Fuhrerstand 107163 8
5 B . i fur 63570; 63570.1; 69570
gr=" e - Cab for 63570; 63570.1; 69571
24 | Puffer fir 63570; 63570.1; 69570 107164 3
! Buffer for 63570; 63570.1; 69570
& 25 | Griffstange lang 107165 | 2
Hanadrail long
*26 | Gehause komplett fir 63570.1 107167 | 68
g \ Betr. Nr. 1338
& Body assembly for 63570.1
[ Betr. No. 1338
1 3 *27 | Gehause komplett fir 63571; 69571 107171 | 68
Betr. Nr. 1383
r Body assembly for 62571; 69571
*28 | Dachaufsatz 107172 5
w fiir 63571; 63571.1; 69571
Roof construction
Ez 50 for 63571; 63571.1; 69571
*29 | Dachantenne 107173 2

far 63571; 63571.1; 69571
Antenna for 63571; 63571.1; 69571
*30 | Dachhupe-Stimbigel 107174 ¥ g
flir 63571; 63571.1; 69571
-Horn-Front bow

for 63571; 63571.1; 69571

> *31 | Puffer fir 63571; 63571.1; 69571 107175 3
A Buffer for 63571; 63571.1; 69571
) *32 | Gehause komplett fir 63571.1 107177 | 68
‘ T Betr. Nr. 1388
Body assembly for 63571.1
Betr. No. 1388
33 | Umschaltmodul 89940
Vodul
34 100645 7
35 100984 6
Connector
1
Anderungen vorbehalten e e e ooy Ausgabe 98/01 Blatt 698/1

Best. Nr. 841310 We reserve the right to make changes * Pidces pour los éditions éfrangéres, WSAV.du mé. Edition 98/01 Page 698/1



63570

69570

* 63570.1

* 63571

* 69571

* 63571.1

SRoco

Ersatzteilliste
Replacement Parts

12
8s Text AN % 8
1| Haftring 85622 | 19
Traction tyre
2| Zylinderkopfschraube M 2 x 6 85672 2
Cheese headed screw M 2 x 6
3| Zylinderkopfschraube M 2 x 12 85676 2
Cheese headed screw M 2 x 12
4| Ansatzschraube M 2 x 2,8 85704 3
SetscrewM2x 2,8
5| Druckfeder 86202 2
Compression spring
6| Schnecken Zahnrad z=17; m 0.4 86413 4
Worm gearing T=17; m 0.4
7| Zahnrad 2=21; m 0,4 86414 3
Gear T=21,m 0.4
8| Schnecke m 0,5; 2-gangig 86702 5
Worm m 0,5; 2-gangig
9| Schneckensatz komplett 86978 | 24
Worm set assembly
10| Kardanschale kurz 87152 3
Cardan bearing short
11| Kardanwelle 87154 2
Cardan shaft
12| Kupplungskammer 89275 2
Coupling chamber
13| Universalkupplung 89282 5
Universal coupling
14| Radstromkontakt 89856 3
Wheel current contact strip
15| Abziehbildersatz 89934 | 10
Decals sét
16| Radsatz 90336 | 18
Wheelset
17| Getriebekasten 93150 | 25
Gear box
18| Getriebedeckel 93151 10
Gear box cover
19| Kontakthalter rechts 94062 2
Contact holder right
20| Kontakthalter links 94063 2
Conact holder left
21| Rahmen (Zinkal) 107149 | 30
Frame
22| Batteriekasten 107150 8
Batterie container
23| Gewicht 1 107151 22
Wieight 1
24| Gewicht 2 107152 | 22
Weight 2
25| Drehgestell komplett fiir 63570; 63570.1 107153 | 56
Bogie assembly for 63570; 63570.1
26| Drehgestell komplett mit Haftringen 107154 | 56
fur 63570, 63570.1
Bogie assembly with traction
for 63570, 63570.1
27| Drehgestellblende 107156 7
Bogie frame
28| Blendensteckteilesatz 1 107157 7
Push in part for bogie frame
29| Blendensteckteilesatz 2 107158 | 10
Push in part for bogie frame
30| Getriebeboden 107159 | 16
Gear box bottom
31| Radsatz mit 2 Haftringen 107160 | 20
Wheelset with 2 traction tyre
32| Zuristbeutel far 63570; 63570.1; 69570 107166 | 32
Bad with accessories
for 63570, 63570.1, 69570
*33| Fahrerhausleiter fr 63571; 63571.1; 107168 2
69571
Driver cab ladder for 63571; 63571.1;
69571
* 34| Drehgestell komplett ohne Haftring 107169 | 56
fur 63571; 63571.1
Bogie assembly without traction
for 63571, 63571.1
*35| Drehgestell komplett mit Haftring 107170 | 56
fir 63571, 63571.1
Bogie assembly with traction
for 63571; 63571.1
*36| Zuristbeutel fur 43571; 43571.1; 69571 107176 | 32
Bag with accessories f. 43571, 43571.1;
69571
37| Schnec kel mit il rfeder 107594 8
Worm cover with vibration damper
*38| StoBdampfer mit Leiter fur 63571; 63571.1| 107595 2
69571
Absorber with ladder for 63571, 63571.1
69571
39| Schleifer 40003 =
Collector
40| Haitring 85623 | 16
Traction tyre
41| SchraubeM 16 x4 85727 2
ScrewM 1.6 x4
42| Blindgetriebe fir 69 101472 | 25 8063 570610
Bogie frame for 695
43| Drehgestell komp 107178 | 56
Bogie assembly for 69570 K
44| Drehgestell mit Schleifer fGr 69570 107179 53
Bogie assembly for powercar with collecto —@
45| Abdeckung fur Get 0: 69571 | 107180 | 16
Gearbox bottom fo S
46| Radsatz mit Haftring 71 107181 20
Wheelset with traction ty:
69571 .
47| Radsatz ohne Haftring flr 69! 107182 18 -
Wheelset v action f. Ll
* 48| Drehgestell komplett mit 107183 | 53
Bogie dS&EV”Ih‘_’, for powercar coll,
for 69571
* 49| Drehgestell komplett fir 69571 107184 | 56 7
Bogie assembly for 69571
52 |36
Blatt 698/2

Paaqe 698/2



Fig. 1

WSS s \NN\\\\

VSIS 74 N\N\NN\\\ .

Dekalsat WIS Ss \NN\N\\\
WSS Ss N\N\N\\\"
SIS Ss \NN\N\\\

Fig. 2

wahlweise

@ optional

}

Nur fiir Vitrine
Only for showcace
Endast for vitrin

Fig. 3 )

g pa eoprq paee eopq

Ab Werk Unterleitungsbetrieb Oberleitungsbetrieb Mehrzugbetrieb
delivered current from tracks overhead digital mode
Instalit fran Kérstrom via réls Korstrom via Koming i digital mode
fabriken luftledning
Fihrerstand A &
Drivers compartment A
A-ande (-forarplats) )0/ =
JEded Ridy f=0
0
@

Fig. 5a
{
= *
5., @mr )
B 5 wwmm £330 |

)
Mehrzugbetrieb L ®
n— digital mode
w KoOming i digital mode n






